	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PFSM.200.2
	PFSM.200.2 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            PFSM.200.2
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC 2.00A 15V FST-TRIP SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.33250 (This price is for reference only)
		 PFSM.200.2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PFSM.200.2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AST200Q Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER MAGN 2.73KHZ 8.7MM SMT
ASE02008MR-LW150-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER ENCLOSURE .5 W 8 OHM 79
ED-27383-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
CN-6706 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.73X3.95X1.43" NAT
1199040000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 352615 MSP4
132RC, BK Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X2.00 BLACK
R132-080-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 3.3X3.3X2.4" GREY
C-1555 Bud Industries  CABINET SLOPING PANEL PRESTIGE
1682922 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS R/A SOCKET 5M
H7MMH-0906G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMP09H/AE09G/HMP09H
0151660095 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 10 CKTS LGT 30
0152680368 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0210390456 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 1MM 28POS
H4BXT-10103-Y1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047Y/X 3"
H2BBT-10102-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049L/H1500TR 2"
1435834-4 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 AMPTRAC WHITE 4'
1499740-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE/ASSY AMPTRAC SHLD CAT6 3FT
9-219245-8 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,WHT,ENHCD,C5
FFSD-06-D-10.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 12POS 10"
M1AXK-2436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC24K/MC24G/X
1826580000 Weidmuller  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT PLASTIC GRAY
MFP-3/8-48"-CLEAR-125 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK 3/8-48" CLEAR
1646461044 Weidmuller  TAG MARKER 54MM POLYMID WHT 8PC
1758320004 Weidmuller  TAG MARKER SFC 2 12" YLW 120/BX
IMLHK111-2R-33951-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
156.5699.5602 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP HSB 60A ZN/SN 10K
BK/S-8301-3-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
0283040.H Littelfuse Inc  PAL FUSE 40A 100 PACK
SMS12C.TCT Semtech  TVS DIODE 12VWM 23VC SOT23-6
1.5SMC300A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC SMD
1.5SMC12A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM DO214AB
SZP6SMB39CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC SMB
5KP7.5CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC P600
MPLAD6.5KP16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC PLAD
MAP6KE6.8CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC T18
MXLSMCJ110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AB
MXL15KP160A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC CASE5A
SMP28-E3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 50VC SMP
V14E275PL1B5 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 6KA DISC 14MM
B72210S1140K552 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 19.8V 500A DISC 10MM
	PFSM.200.2  keywords
	    	PFSM.200.2
	PFSM.200.2  Schurter Inc
	PFSM.200.2  pdf
	PFSM.200.2  datasheet
	PFSM.200.2  price
	PFSM.200.2  distributor
	electronic components PFSM.200.2
	PFSM.200.2  Circuit Protection
	PFSM.200.2  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PFSM.200.2  FUSE PTC 2.00A 15V FST-TRIP SMD
	PFSM.200.2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .